
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/10/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:56:50 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/3/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/9/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000021,2 CPO,0211,GSD1700000019,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg 53 Motor Cycle Testing Area
Paving Project

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 04/12/2017 05/03/2017 48,900.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000018,2 CMA,0313,DEP1700000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

South Lime OpenEnd bulk/bag
deliveries of lime

EAGLE CARBON INC 04/04/2017 05/05/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000020,2 CCT,0313,DEP1700000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Actuarial Consulting Services for DEP PINNACLE ACTUARIAL RESOURCES
INC

04/13/2017 05/05/2017 82,000.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1700000013,2 CPO,0432,DCH1700000009,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

GCMAC Carpet Project CARPETING UNLIMITED 04/18/2017 05/05/2017 34,755.00

CRFQ,0506,CME1700000003,2 CMA,0506,CME1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Open-End Contract FILTECH INC 03/23/2017 05/05/2017 34,877.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000067,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000049,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYDRAULIC SUPPLIES (District 5) NOVA RUBBER COMPANY LLC 03/30/2017 05/05/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000074,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Drug and Alcohol Testing Services HEALTH RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC 04/18/2017 05/03/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

